
Tax Unit ID: 451
Parcel #: 1910200001010010

Tax Unit: WILLIAMSPORT TWP 451 Value: 15,705

CAMA #: 191 02 0 00 01 010 01 0 00
Sec: 2 Twn: 13 Rgn: 15

Property Address/Legal:     

BANK01241
BANK OF THE FLINT HILLS

    

Owner: MALLOY, ROBERT B Legal: COMM SW COR SE1/4 TH E 200' FOR POB TH N 1323.95' E 
200' S 1275.20' W 187.11' S 25' W 14.32' TO POB LESS ROW

Tax Year Type Statement #

2021 RL 73517

1st Half 2nd Half Total

General Taxes 1,072.58 1,072.58 2,145.16

Special 0.00 0.00 0.00

Receipt # Entry Date Penalty Date Code 1st Half 2nd Half Interest / Fees Total
Comment

Check Paid Cash Paid Card Paid AAE/Rev. Paid Change Operator Paid By

202566868-1 01/27/2022

1,082.63 0.00

01/27/2022

0.00

1 1,072.58

0.00

0.00

0.00

10.05

**********

1,082.63

Bank of the Flint 
Hills

Check #Name/Amnt: 13891               Bank of the Flint Hills               1738.07

202584883-1 04/25/2022

0.00 0.00

04/25/2022

1,072.58

2 0.00

0.00

1,072.58

0.00

0.00

**********

1,072.58

Bank of the Flint 
Hills

Mortgage Co Payments 
Import

Grand Totals 1,072.58 1,072.58 10.05 2,155.21

1,082.63 0.00 1,072.58 0.00 0.00

Remaining Penalties Remaining Fees Remaining 1st Half Remaining 2nd Half Remaining Total

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Page 1 of 1

RECEIPTS
Shawnee County TREASURER

Date - Time

1/25/2026 11:47:51 AM


