

RECEIPTS

Date - Time

Shawnee County TREASURER

1/25/2026 11:47:51 AM

Tax Unit ID: 451**Tax Unit:** WILLIAMSPORT TWP 451**Value:** 15,705**Parcel #:** 1910200001010010**CAMA #:** 191 02 0 00 01 010 01 0 00**Sec:** 2**Twn:** 13**Rgn:** 15**Property Address/Legal:**

BANK01241

BANK OF THE FLINT HILLS

Owner: MALLOY, ROBERT B**Legal:** COMM SW COR SE1/4 TH E 200' FOR POB TH N 1323.95' E 200' S 1275.20' W 187.11' S 25' W 14.32' TO POB LESS ROW

Tax Year	Type	Statement #		1st Half	2nd Half	Total
			General Taxes	1,072.58	1,072.58	2,145.16
2021	RL	73517	Special	0.00	0.00	0.00

Receipt #	Entry Date	Penalty Date	Code	1st Half	2nd Half	Interest / Fees	Total	Comment
Check Paid	Cash Paid	Card Paid		AAE/Rev. Paid	Change	Operator	Paid By	
202566868-1	01/27/2022	01/27/2022	1	1,072.58	0.00	10.05	1,082.63	
1,082.63	0.00	0.00		0.00	0.00	*****	Bank of the Flint	
Check #Name/Amnt: 13891	Bank of the Flint Hills			1738.07				
202584883-1	04/25/2022	04/25/2022	2	0.00	1,072.58	0.00	1,072.58	Mortgage Co Payments Import
0.00	0.00	1,072.58		0.00	0.00	*****	Bank of the Flint	
Grand Totals				1,072.58	1,072.58	10.05	2,155.21	
1,082.63	0.00	1,072.58		0.00	0.00			

Remaining Penalties	Remaining Fees	Remaining 1st Half	Remaining 2nd Half	Remaining Total
0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00